
INTERNATIONAL CON:B'EHEN CE -- OCTOBER 22-25, 1970 

Calico Mountains Excavations 

TENTATIVE PROGRAM 

October 22 

I , 

October 23 

October 24 

October 25 

Thursday 
Arrive 
4:00 p.m. 
5: 30 p.m. · 

6:30 p.m. 
Dr. Leakey 

Friday 
6:00 a.m. 
7:00 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 
1:30 p.m. 

· saturday 
7: 00-9.:00 
9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

12:30 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 

Registration ~pen 
Cocktail party co-hosted by 

Dr. and Mrs. Thomas Clements '\ 
Dr. and Mrs. Walter Schuiling 

1 Dinner 
- Brief opening statement concerning the 
Conference and its aims 

Breakfast 
Depart by bus for a day at Calico Mountains 
Archeological site 
Lunch at Olie's (for half of group) · 
Lunch at Olie's (for other half of group) 
Conducted tours of site and pi ts, before . 
and after lunch. 
Afternoon departure f ·or Holiday Inn and 
late supper. 

a.m. Breakfast 
Depart by bus for San Bernardino Valley 
College 
Program 

Geology of site· ~ Dr. Thomas Clements 
Archeology of site - Ruth J~ee Simpson 

Lunch at San Bernardino County Museum 
Examine specimens 
Return to the Holiday Inn 
Dinner 
Evening program 

Sunday 
7:00-9:00 
9:30 a.m. 

a.m. Breakfast 

10:00 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 

Depart by bus for San Bernardino Valley 
College 
Final presentation 

Dr. Louis Leakey 
Open-end discussion 
Return to Holiday Inn for Lunch 
End of Conference. Participants may wish · 
to stay on at the Inn for an hour or so 
for informal discussions. 

\ 


