INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE -- OCTOBER 22-25, 1970

Calico Mountains Excavations

TENTATIVE PROGRAM

October 22	6:30 p.m.	Cocktail party co-hosted by Dr. and Mrs. Thomas Clements Dr. and Mrs. Walter Schuiling
October 23	Friday 6:00 a.m. 7:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 1:30 p.m.	Breakfast Depart by bus for a day at Calico Mountains Archeological site Lunch at Olie's (for half of group) Lunch at Olie's (for other half of group) Conducted tours of site and pits, before and after lunch. Afternoon departure for Holiday Inn and late supper.
October 24	9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	a.m. Breakfast Depart by bus for San Bernardino Valley College Program Geology of site - Dr. Thomas Clements Archeology of site - Ruth Dee Simpson Lunch at San Bernardino County Museum Examine specimens Return to the Holiday Inn Dinner Evening program
October 25	Sunday 7:00-9:00 a 9:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	a.m. Breakfast Depart by bus for San Bernardino Valley College Final presentation Dr. Louis Leakey Open-end discussion Return to Holiday Inn for Lunch End of Conference. Participants may wish to stay on at the Inn for an hour or so for informal discussions.

Ce. 26.4.20